1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			n closely
a)	Name	Jes Staley		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Group Chief Execu	utive	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		participant, auction	platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC		
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9	L22JB70	
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction; (i have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in of 25p each ("Shar	Barclays PLC with res")	a nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹ 50,844
		1 22.3U42	124,773	JU,044

		¹ Tax liabilities on the Shares were met in cash and the number of Shares actually received by the PDMR was reduced to meet those tax liabilities.
d)	Aggregated information	N/A
	- Aggregated volume- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Tushar Morzaria
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Finance Director
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	Barclays PLC
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")

	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered 81,373 the Shares were met in ctually received by the see tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	N/A		
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exc	hange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Paul Compton
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Chief Operating Officer

b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor		participant, auctio	on platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC		
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9	PL22JB70	
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction; (i have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in of 25p each ("Sha	Barclays PLC with res")	n a nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Benefit Trust delived described above. To the quarterly parole based pay corremuneration for the 2017. The Shares	Barclays Group (PS) vered Shares to the The Shares delivered syment of the Share apponent of the individual three month period are subject to a hold in equal tranches of the share so the share subject to a hold in equal tranches of the share subject to a hold in equal tranches of the share share subject to a hold in equal tranches of the share share shares are subject to a hold in equal tranches of the shares are shares as the shares are shar	individual d are in respect element of the vidual's fixed iod to 31 March ding period with
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
		£2.3042	119,348	48,634
			the Shares were met actually received by ose tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A		
	- Aggregated volume			

	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Bob Hoyt	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Group General Counsel	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,	
a)	Name	Barclays PLC	
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70	
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")	
	Identification code	GB0031348658	
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed	

		remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
		£2.3042	83,182	44,086
d)	Aggregated information		he Shares were met in ctually received by the se tax liabilities.	
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exc	hange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Tristram Roberts
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Group Human Resources Director
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	

a)	Name	Barclays PLC		
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70		
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction; (i have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in of 25p each ("Shar	Barclays PLC with res")	a nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Benefit Trust delived described above. To of the quarterly parole based pay conformuneration for the 2017. The Shares a	Barclays Group (PS) vered Shares to the in The Shares delivered yment of the Share of apponent of the indivi- the three month period are subject to a hold- in equal tranches ov	ndividual are in respect element of the idual's fixed od to 31 March ing period with
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
		£2.3042	44,303	23,480
			the Shares were met inctually received by the see tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A		
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exc	hange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Michael Roemer		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Group Head of Cor	mpliance	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	_	participant, auction	platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC		
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y91	L22JB70	
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in of 25p each ("Share	Barclays PLC with a es")	nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be	Volume(s): Number of Shares

			delivered	received by PDMR ¹
		£2.3042	24,412	12,938
			ne Shares were met in ctually received by the se tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A		
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Excl	nange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Amer Sajed	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	CEO, Barclaycard International	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Barclays PLC	
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		

a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a no of 25p each ("Shares")		h a nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658	8	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Benefit Trust d described abov of the quarterly role based pay remuneration for 2017. The Shar	the Barclays Group (Pelivered Shares to the e. The Shares delivered payment of the Shares component of the induction or the three month per ess are subject to a holding in equal tranches of the induction.	individual ed are in respect e element of the ividual's fixed riod to 31 March dding period with
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
		number of Shar	on the Shares were me es actually received by those tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A	tilose tax habilities.	
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock	Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Tim Throsby

2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status		s International and Cand Investment Bank	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	_	participant, auction	platform,
a)	Name	Barclays PLC		
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9	L22JB70	
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	of 25p each ("Shar	Barclays PLC with a es")	nominal value
	Identification code	GB0031348658		
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
\r		number of Shares ac reduced to meet tho	208,366 the Shares were met inctually received by the se tax liabilities.	
d)	Aggregated information	N/A		

	- Aggregated volume	
	- Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Ashok Vaswani	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	CEO, Barclays UK	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monitor	allowance market participant, auction platform,	
a)	Name	Barclays PLC	
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9L22JB70	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction have been conducted		
a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a of 25p each ("Shares")		Ordinary shares in Barclays PLC with a nominal value of 25p each ("Shares")	
	Identification code	GB0031348658	
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual	

		described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹
		£2.3042	75,948	40,252
d)	Aggregated information	reduced to meet N/A	those tax liabilities.	
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock	Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	C.S. Venkatakrishnan	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Risk Officer	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	

3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Barclays PLC			
b)	LEI	213800LBQA1Y9	PL22JB70		
4		_	ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; i) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares in of 25p each ("Shares	Barclays PLC with res")	a nominal value	
	Identification code	GB0031348658			
b)	Nature of the transaction	The trustee of the Barclays Group (PSP) Employees' Benefit Trust delivered Shares to the individual described above. The Shares delivered are in respect of the quarterly payment of the Share element of the role based pay component of the individual's fixed remuneration for the three month period to 31 March 2017. The Shares are subject to a holding period with restrictions lifting in equal tranches over five years (20% each year).			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s): Number of Shares to be delivered	Volume(s): Number of Shares received by PDMR ¹	
		£2.3042	103,073	46,939	
			the Shares were met inctually received by those tax liabilities.		
d)	Aggregated information	N/A			
	- Aggregated volume				
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2017-03-08			

Ī	f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)